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FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES :

European style frameless doors
Porte sans cadre de style européen.

♦

Tempered glass

Verre trempé

♦

Glass thickness : 3/8" (10mm)

Épaisseur du verre : 3/8" (10mm)

♦

Reversible right and left-opening door configuration

Ouverture de porte réversible à gauche ou à droite

♦
Chrome or matte black finishes

Finis chrome ou noir mat 

♦

10-year limited warranty

Garantie limitée de 10 ans

♦

Longevity Acrylics Inc. | 6861 Richmond Road, Summerstown, ON K0C 2E0 | Telephone 613.931.1615 | www.longevityacrylics.com

Frameless In-line pivot shower door / Portes pivotante pour alcôve sans cadre

SS-40P-LEX-C/C | SS-43P-LEX-C/C 
SS-44P-LEX-C/C | SS-40P-LEX-B/C   

Nano Shield glass surface protection included

Protection du verre Nano Shield incluse

♦

longevit yacrylics.com

Easy to install

Facile à installer

♦

http://www.designashower.com/uploads/door_model/installation_manual_pdf/111/P226_Pura_Inline_6mm_Jan-2015_R1.pdf


Technical information / Information technique
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Model

Modèle

Wall Opening  

Ouverture 

(A) 

Approx. Entry Opening

Ouverture entrée approx. 

(B)

Height

Hauteur

 (C)

Height with support 

Hauteur avec support

 (D)

Base

SS-40P-LEX-C/C
SS-40P-LEX-B/C

40"   
1016mm

26" 

660mm

70"  

1778mm

72 3/16"    

1834mm

2048 / 2043

2248 / 2243

SS-43P-LEX-C/C 43"   
1092mm

26" 

660mm

70"  

1778mm

   72 3/16" 

1834mm
9252 / 9253

SS-44P-LEX-C/C 43 3/4"    
1111mm

26" 

660mm

70"  

1778mm

 72 3/16"  

1834mm
1648 / 1648-2

Project / Projet :
Contact :
Date : 
Tel / Tél :

Glass / Verre Finish Options / Finis

3/8"(10mm)

C: Clear / Clair 

C: Bright Chrome / Chrome 
brillant

B: Matte black / Noir mat

D
C

Longevity Acrylics Inc. | 6861 Richmond Road, Summerstown, ON K0C 2E0 | Telephone 613.931.1615 | www.longevityacrylics.com

170°

Top View without support bar / Plan sans la barre de support

Open door top View / Plan de l'ouverture de la porte.

A

http://www.designashower.com/en/catalog/base_lines?family_id=14

